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APPROVED FOR MANUFACTURING

MODEL NO.:________________________________________QTY: _________

JOB NAME: ______________________________________________________ 

TAG/ITEM:  ______________________________________________________

CUSTOMER:_____________________________________________________

SIGNATURE:_____________________________________________________

JSFVR-5
FAUCET GROUP

STAINLESS STEEL
VANDAL RESISTANT FAUCET

JSFVR5

TECHNICAL DATA
CONSTRUCTION:
Stainless Steel body
Stainless steel pipe spout
Cast solid lever handle
Ceramic disc cartridge
Equipped with water saving aerator
Conforms to ANSI standard 112.18.1

FINISH

FLOW RATE

A.D.A. COMPLIANCE
Yes

VARIANTS
1.5 GPM aerator

JSFVR-5

2.2 GPM flow restricting aerator
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JSFVR-5
FAUCET GROUP

STAINLESS STEEL
VANDAL RESISTANT FAUCET

1

11

12

13

14

2

3

6

7

4

5 9

9

10

Item  
No. Part No. Description

1 VSP-102 Spout Assembly
2 V-2301.1.5 Aerator 1.5 GPM
3  V-5475 Retainer
4  V-5121 O-Ring-spout base
5 V-515 Body
6 V-5450 Cartridge
7 V-5182 Retainer-cartridge
8  VH-472 Handle
9 V-5173 Screw-handle
10  V-5102 Cap-handle
11 V-7817 Cup
12 VF-7894 Washer
13  V-8283 Locknut
14  V-8479 Coupling Nut
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